

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1
CONTRACT TIME : 01/11/10 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : URBAN
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2006-2,
CONTRACT NO. SWI058058
TOWNSHIP OF FREEHOLD, BORO OF TINTON FALLS, TOWNSHIP OF
PARSIPPANY-TROY HILLS, CITY OF NEWARK AND TOWNSHIP OF
EAST ORANGE, MONMOUTH, MORRIS AND ESSEX COUNTIES

PROJECT(S) : STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	P2743 PERRELLO INC	\$ 1,695,434.24	100.0000%
2	G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC	\$ 1,790,012.25	105.5784%
3	C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	\$ 1,794,751.50	105.8579%
4	H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS	\$ 1,797,990.57	106.0490%
5	S6836 SOUTH STATE INC	\$ 2,350,128.50	138.6151%
6	N6512 NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION INC	\$ 3,154,128.75	186.0366%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(2) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(3) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 LS	15000.00000	15000.00	22000.00000	22000.00	9000.00000	9000.00
0002 020011D21C FINAL CLEANUP	1.000 LS	1000.00000	1000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0003 020011E21C CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000 LS	14000.00000	14000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0007 020019Z99Z NO ITEM	1.000 U	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0009 020011H21C PROGRESS SCHEDULE	1.000 LS	5000.00000	5000.00	8500.00000	8500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0010 020011H21D MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	138500.00000	138500.00	100000.00000	100000.00	75000.00000	75000.00
0011 020011G21D TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT	1.000 LS	11301.00000	11301.00	11301.00000	11301.00	11301.00000	11301.00
0012 020012A21C CLEARING SITE	1.000 LS	20000.00000	20000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	23000.00000	23000.00
0013 020012B25B ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	24.000 CY	50.00000	1200.00	45.00000	1080.00	80.00000	1920.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC		(2) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		(3) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0015 020014B21D BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH	5.000	T	125.00000	625.00	100.00000	500.00	100.00000	500.00
0016 020016E11D 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	290.000	LF	45.00000	13050.00	34.00000	9860.00	40.00000	11600.00
0017 020012G02E EARTH EXCAVATION FOR TEST PITS	10.000	CY	50.00000	500.00	100.00000	1000.00	100.00000	1000.00
0018 020016G10C CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	20.000	SY	65.00000	1300.00	100.00000	2000.00	75.00000	1500.00
0019 020016L21B BEAM GUIDE RAIL	491.000	LF	38.50000	18903.50	20.00000	9820.00	24.00000	11784.00
0020 020016L51B BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED	26.000	LF	52.50000	1365.00	25.00000	650.00	45.00000	1170.00
0021 020016L15R REMOVAL OF GUIDE RAIL	515.000	LF	3.00000	1545.00	3.00000	1545.00	3.00000	1545.00
0022 020016L41C BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGES	17.000	U	1100.00000	18700.00	750.00000	12750.00	500.00000	8500.00
0023 020016L50C TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINALS	2.000	U	4900.00000	9800.00	5000.00000	10000.00	4500.00000	9000.00
0024 020016Q22B BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	14.000	U	0.01000	0.14	1.00000	14.00	50.00000	700.00
0025 020016Q44C PRECAST CONCRETE CURB, CONSTRUCTION BARRIER, TYPE 4	1140.000	LF	15.00000	17100.00	45.00000	51300.00	65.00000	74100.00
0026 020016Q21D DRUMS	200.000	U	0.01000	2.00	45.00000	9000.00	35.00000	7000.00
0027 020016Q31D TRAFFIC CONES	100.000	U	0.01000	1.00	1.00000	100.00	10.00000	1000.00
0028 020016Q24E CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'	4.000	U	675.00000	2700.00	500.00000	2000.00	2500.00000	10000.00
0029 020016Q60E VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	4.000	U	500.00000	2000.00	5000.00000	20000.00	1500.00000	6000.00
0030 020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	2400.000	SF	9.50000	22800.00	6.00000	14400.00	8.00000	19200.00
0031 020016Q12I ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 2' X 4'	4.000	U	0.01000	0.04	1000.00000	4000.00	1500.00000	6000.00
0032 020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	2.000	U	1500.00000	3000.00	10000.00000	20000.00	20000.00000	40000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC	(2) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC	(3) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
---------------------------	-----------------------------	----------------------------------	---

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0033	020016Q14M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	7.000 U	2500.00000	17500.00	2100.00000	14700.00	3000.00000	21000.00
0034	020016Q10M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 10 MODULES	2.000 U	2500.00000	5000.00	2100.00000	4200.00	4000.00000	8000.00
0035	020016Q53N TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 3 BAYS, 24" WIDE	2.000 U	8300.00000	16600.00	4000.00000	8000.00	4500.00000	9000.00
0036	020016L12C SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS	3.000 U	3000.00000	9000.00	2450.00000	7350.00	2500.00000	7500.00
0037	020016L21G RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL WITH EXISTING POSTS	600.000 LF	24.00000	14400.00	10.00000	6000.00	10.00000	6000.00
0038	020016Q32P REMOVABLE WET WEATHER PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	2600.000 LF	2.45000	6370.00	2.55000	6630.00	2.00000	5200.00
0039	020016Q40P REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE	1300.000 LF	2.90000	3770.00	3.55000	4615.00	3.00000	3900.00
0040	020016Q55N TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 5 BAYS, 24" WIDE	2.000 U	10000.00000	20000.00	5000.00000	10000.00	5000.00000	10000.00
0041	020016T27F FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS, GUIDE RAIL MOUNTED	9.000 U	0.01000	0.09	10.00000	90.00	10.00000	90.00
0042	020017A02E MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 2 AWG	3845.000 LF	7.50000	28837.50	6.60000	25377.00	7.00000	26915.00
0043	020017A04J JUNCTION BOX FOUNDATIONS	2.000 U	2800.00000	5600.00	4400.00000	8800.00	2300.00000	4600.00
0044	020017A29J 18" X 36" JUNCTION BOXES	3.000 U	2000.00000	6000.00	2800.00000	8400.00	1500.00000	4500.00
0045	020017A41C 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUG	100.000 LF	60.00000	6000.00	50.00000	5000.00	20.00000	2000.00
0046	020017A21D GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	1280.000 LF	4.00000	5120.00	4.50000	5760.00	3.00000	3840.00
0047	020017A10E MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 10 AWG	150.000 LF	4.50000	675.00	4.50000	675.00	4.00000	600.00
0049	020017C42K SIGN LIGHTING ASSEMBLY, STRUCTURE NO. 2	1.000 LS	14500.00000	14500.00	19000.00000	19000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0050	020017C43K SIGN LIGHTING ASSEMBLY, STRUCTURE NO. 3	1.000 LS	14500.00000	14500.00	19000.00000	19000.00	15000.00000	15000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC		(2) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		(3) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
0051	020017C44K SIGN LIGHTING ASSEMBLY, STRUCTURE NO. 4	1.000 LS	14500.00000	14500.00	19000.00000	19000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0052	020017A66C 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUR	50.000 LF	110.00000	5500.00	150.00000	7500.00	30.00000	1500.00

0053	020017A76C	1010.000	LF	19.00000	19190.00	32.00000	32320.00	10.00000	10100.00
	3" RIGID NONMETALLIC CONDUIT								
0058	020016S11P	632.000	SF	35.00000	22120.00	25.00000	15800.00	25.00000	15800.00
	GUIDE SIGN PANELS, TYPE GO								
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	554,575.27	\$	580,037.00	\$	537,365.00

SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING									
0004	020011E21E	1.000	U	20000.00000	20000.00	47000.00000	47000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET-UP								
0005	020011E21F	21.000	MO	1500.00000	31500.00	1250.00000	26250.00	2500.00000	52500.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE								
0006	020011E31G	1.000	LS	5250.00000	5250.00	5250.00000	5250.00	5250.00000	5250.00
	TELEPHONE SERVICE								
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	56,750.00	\$	78,500.00	\$	92,750.00

SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)									
0008	020011G13I	1.000	LS	4000.00000	4000.00	11000.00000	11000.00	7000.00000	7000.00
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE								
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	4,000.00	\$	11,000.00	\$	7,000.00

SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL									
0014	020012L05A	1286.000	LF	3.00000	3858.00	3.00000	3858.00	5.00000	6430.00
	SILT FENCE								
0059	020012L23J	1.000	LS	500.00000	500.00	5000.00000	5000.00	500.00000	500.00
	CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY								
0060	020012L25J	2.000	U	0.01000	0.02	1050.00000	2100.00	1000.00000	2000.00
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT								
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	4,358.02	\$	10,958.00	\$	8,930.00

SECTION 0005 GENERAL LANDSCAPE

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -5

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC		(2) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		(3) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0048 020018K31C STRAW MULCHING	381.000 SY	2.00000	762.00	2.00000	762.00	1.00000	381.00
0054 020018F04C TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	381.000 SY	12.50000	4762.50	10.00000	3810.00	10.00000	3810.00
0055 020018N05B NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT	690.000 SY	35.00000	24150.00	30.00000	20700.00	26.00000	17940.00
0056 020018F08F BORROW TOPSOIL	52.000 CY	25.00000	1300.00	30.00000	1560.00	50.00000	2600.00
0057 020018H23C FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	381.000 SY	0.75000	285.75	2.50000	952.50	1.00000	381.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	31,260.25	\$	27,784.50	\$	25,112.00

SECTION 0006 BRIDGE (1)									
0061	020012A41C	1.000	LS	8000.00000	8000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 1329-215									
0062	020012F12E	160.000	CY	75.00000	12000.00	70.00000	11200.00	95.00000	15200.00
FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 1329-215									
0063	020015A21A	43.000	CY	575.00000	24725.00	700.00000	30100.00	900.00000	38700.00
CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 1329-215									
0064	020015A21E	2106.000	LB	2.50000	5265.00	2.75000	5791.50	1.50000	3159.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 1329-215									
0065	020015A31E	1503.000	LB	2.90000	4358.70	3.75000	5636.25	2.00000	3006.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 1329-215									
0066	020015I01F	1.000	U	130000.00000	130000.00	98000.00000	98000.00	106000.00000	106000.00
OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 1 STRUCTURE 1329-215									
0067	020015M21C	1566.000	SF	5.00000	7830.00	25.00000	39150.00	1.00000	1566.00
TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 1329-215									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	192,178.70	\$	199,877.75	\$	179,631.00

SECTION 0007 BRIDGE (2)									
0068	020012A41C	1.000	LS	8000.00000	8000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 1332-206									

New Jersey Department of Transportation
TABULATION OF BIDS

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -6

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC		(2) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		(3) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC			
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0069 020012F12E	144.000	CY	75.00000	10800.00	70.00000	10080.00	95.00000	13680.00	
FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 1332-206									
0070 020015A21A	41.000	CY	575.00000	23575.00	700.00000	28700.00	900.00000	36900.00	
CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 1332-206									
0071 020015A21E	2106.000	LB	2.50000	5265.00	2.75000	5791.50	1.50000	3159.00	
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 1332-206									
0072 020015A31E	1204.000	LB	2.90000	3491.60	3.75000	4515.00	2.00000	2408.00	
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 1332-206									
0073 020015I02F	1.000	U	114000.00000	114000.00	82800.00000	82800.00	100000.00000	100000.00	
OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 2 STRUCTURE 1332-206									
0074 020015M21C	1344.000	SF	5.00000	6720.00	25.00000	33600.00	1.00000	1344.00	
TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 1332-206									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	171,851.60	\$	175,486.50	\$	169,491.00

SECTION 0008 BRIDGE (3)									
0075	020012A41C	1.000	LS	8000.00000	8000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 1414-237									
0076	020012F12E	172.000	CY	75.00000	12900.00	70.00000	12040.00	200.00000	34400.00
FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 1414-237									
0077	020015A21A	41.000	CY	575.00000	23575.00	700.00000	28700.00	900.00000	36900.00
CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 1414-237									
0078	020015A21E	1635.000	LB	2.50000	4087.50	2.75000	4496.25	1.50000	2452.50
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 1414-237									
0079	020015A31E	1491.000	LB	2.90000	4323.90	3.75000	5591.25	2.00000	2982.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 1414-237									
0080	020015I03F	1.000	U	111000.00000	111000.00	82800.00000	82800.00	100000.00000	100000.00
OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 3 STRUCTURE 1414-237									
0081	020015M21C	640.000	SF	5.00000	3200.00	25.00000	16000.00	1.00000	640.00
TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 1414-237									

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -7

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC		(2) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		(3) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0082 020015M31C SHEETING LEFT IN PLACE STRUCTURE 1414-237	640.000 SF	0.01000	6.40	7.00000	4480.00	120.00000	76800.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	167,092.80	\$	164,107.50	\$	266,174.50

SECTION 0009 BRIDGE (4)									
0083	020012A41C	1.000	LS	8000.00000	8000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 1416-203									
0084	020012F12E	144.000	CY	75.00000	10800.00	70.00000	10080.00	120.00000	17280.00
FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 1416-203									
0085	020015A21A	41.000	CY	575.00000	23575.00	700.00000	28700.00	900.00000	36900.00
CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 1416-203									
0086	020015A21E	2106.000	LB	2.50000	5265.00	2.75000	5791.50	1.50000	3159.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 1416-203									
0087	020015A31E	1204.000	LB	2.90000	3491.60	3.75000	4515.00	2.00000	2408.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 1416-203									
0088	020015I04F	1.000	U	113000.00000	113000.00	82800.00000	82800.00	100000.00000	100000.00
OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 4 STRUCTURE 1416-203									

0089 020015M21C	1344.000	SF	5.00000	6720.00	25.00000	33600.00	1.00000	1344.00
TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 1416-203								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	170,851.60	\$	175,486.50	\$	173,091.00

SECTION 0010 BRIDGE (5)

0090 020012A41C	1.000	LS	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 0729-210								
0091 020012F12E	76.000	CY	75.00000	5700.00	70.00000	5320.00	125.00000	9500.00
FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 0729-210								
0092 020015A21A	20.000	CY	575.00000	11500.00	700.00000	14000.00	900.00000	18000.00
CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 0729-210								
0093 020015A21E	1876.000	LB	2.50000	4690.00	2.75000	5159.00	1.50000	2814.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 0729-210								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -8

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC		(2) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		(3) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0094 020015A31E	1330.000	LB	2.90000	3857.00	3.75000	4987.50	3.00000	3990.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 0729-210								
0095 020015I01C	1.000	U	80000.00000	80000.00	65000.00000	65000.00	72000.00000	72000.00
CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 1 STRUCTURE 0729-210								
0096 020015M21C	685.000	SF	5.00000	3425.00	25.00000	17125.00	1.00000	685.00
TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 0729-210								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	114,172.00	\$	121,591.50	\$	111,989.00

SECTION 0011 BRIDGE (6)

0097 020012A41C	1.000	LS	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 0725-229								
0098 020012F12E	76.000	CY	75.00000	5700.00	70.00000	5320.00	120.00000	9120.00
FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 0725-229								
0099 020015A21A	20.000	CY	575.00000	11500.00	700.00000	14000.00	900.00000	18000.00
CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 0725-229								
0100 020015A21E	1876.000	LB	2.50000	4690.00	2.75000	5159.00	1.50000	2814.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 0725-229								
0101 020015A31E	1330.000	LB	2.90000	3857.00	3.75000	4987.50	3.00000	3990.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 0725-229								
0102 020015I02C	1.000	U	81000.00000	81000.00	66000.00000	66000.00	72000.00000	72000.00
CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 2 STRUCTURE 0725-229								

0103 020015M21C	685.000	SF	5.00000	3425.00	25.00000	17125.00	1.00000	685.00
TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 0725-229								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	115,172.00	\$	122,591.50	\$	111,609.00

SECTION 0012 BRIDGE (7)								
0104 020012A41C	1.000	LS	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE 0725-228								
0105 020012F12E	76.000	CY	75.00000	5700.00	70.00000	5320.00	120.00000	9120.00
FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 0725-22								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -9

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC		(2) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		(3) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0106 020015A21A	20.000	CY	575.00000	11500.00	700.00000	14000.00	900.00000	18000.00
CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 0725-228								
0107 020015A21E	1876.000	LB	2.50000	4690.00	2.75000	5159.00	1.50000	2814.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 0725-228								
0108 020015A31E	1330.000	LB	2.90000	3857.00	3.75000	4987.50	3.00000	3990.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 0725-228								
0109 020015I03C	1.000	U	79000.00000	79000.00	66000.00000	66000.00	72000.00000	72000.00
CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 3 STRUCTURE 0725-228								
0110 020015M21C	685.000	SF	5.00000	3425.00	25.00000	17125.00	1.00000	685.00
TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 0725-228								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	113,172.00	\$	122,591.50	\$	111,609.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,695,434.24	\$	1,790,012.25	\$	1,794,751.50

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -10

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(5) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(6) N6512 NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							

0001	020011C21E	1.000	LS	18000.00000	18000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	28000.00000	28000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND								
0002	020011D21C	1.000	LS	20000.00000	20000.00	500.00000	500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
	FINAL CLEANUP								
0003	020011E21C	1.000	LS	10000.00000	10000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT								
0007	020019Z99Z	1.000	U	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
	NO ITEM								
0009	020011H21C	1.000	LS	6200.00000	6200.00	1500.00000	1500.00	15000.00000	15000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE								
0010	020011H21D	1.000	LS	100000.00000	100000.00	230000.00000	230000.00	300000.00000	300000.00
	MOBILIZATION								
0011	020011G21D	1.000	LS	11301.00000	11301.00	11301.00000	11301.00	11301.00000	11301.00
	TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT								
0012	020012A21C	1.000	LS	42000.00000	42000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	140000.00000	140000.00
	CLEARING SITE								
0013	020012B25B	24.000	CY	40.00000	960.00	50.00000	1200.00	225.00000	5400.00
	ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED								
0015	020014B21D	5.000	T	100.00000	500.00	150.00000	750.00	750.00000	3750.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH								
0016	020016E11D	290.000	LF	50.00000	14500.00	40.00000	11600.00	29.00000	8410.00
	9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB								
0017	020012G02E	10.000	CY	62.00000	620.00	150.00000	1500.00	350.00000	3500.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION FOR TEST PITS								
0018	020016G10C	20.000	SY	65.00000	1300.00	50.00000	1000.00	135.00000	2700.00
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK								
0019	020016L21B	491.000	LF	28.00000	13748.00	26.00000	12766.00	34.00000	16694.00
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL								
0020	020016L51B	26.000	LF	70.00000	1820.00	70.00000	1820.00	45.00000	1170.00
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED								
0021	020016L15R	515.000	LF	3.00000	1545.00	6.00000	3090.00	17.00000	8755.00
	REMOVAL OF GUIDE RAIL								
0022	020016L41C	17.000	U	800.00000	13600.00	800.00000	13600.00	980.00000	16660.00
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGES								
0023	020016L50C	2.000	U	4000.00000	8000.00	5000.00000	10000.00	4300.00000	8600.00
	TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINALS								
0024	020016Q22B	14.000	U	100.00000	1400.00	150.00000	2100.00	95.00000	1330.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08

PAGE : 125 -11

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
 LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
 DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(5) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(6) N6512 NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0025 020016Q44C PRECAST CONCRETE CURB, CONSTRUCTION BARRIER, TYPE 4	1140.000 LF	65.00000	74100.00	100.00000	114000.00	250.00000	285000.00
0026 020016Q21D DRUMS	200.000 U	1.00000	200.00	80.00000	16000.00	75.00000	15000.00
0027 020016Q31D TRAFFIC CONES	100.000 U	1.00000	100.00	20.00000	2000.00	15.00000	1500.00
0028 020016Q24E	4.000 U	1000.00000	4000.00	1000.00000	4000.00	750.00000	3000.00

CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0029 020016Q60E VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	4.000	U	5000.00000	20000.00	10000.00000	40000.00	16000.00000	64000.00
0030 020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	2400.000	SF	1.00000	2400.00	8.00000	19200.00	20.00000	48000.00
0031 020016Q12I ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 2' X 4'	4.000	U	4000.00000	16000.00	4000.00000	16000.00	1900.00000	7600.00
0032 020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	2.000	U	10000.00000	20000.00	30000.00000	60000.00	20000.00000	40000.00
0033 020016Q14M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	7.000	U	3100.00000	21700.00	5000.00000	35000.00	4500.00000	31500.00
0034 020016Q10M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 10 MODULES	2.000	U	2900.00000	5800.00	5000.00000	10000.00	4500.00000	9000.00
0035 020016Q53N TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 3 BAYS, 24" WIDE	2.000	U	14000.00000	28000.00	6000.00000	12000.00	12000.00000	24000.00
0036 020016L12C SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS	3.000	U	2000.00000	6000.00	2450.00000	7350.00	2850.00000	8550.00
0037 020016L21G RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL WITH EXISTING POSTS	600.000	LF	13.00000	7800.00	13.50000	8100.00	20.00000	12000.00
0038 020016Q32P REMOVABLE WET WEATHER PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	2600.000	LF	0.10000	260.00	1.50000	3900.00	2.50000	6500.00
0039 020016Q40P REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE	1300.000	LF	0.15000	195.00	1.50000	1950.00	2.75000	3575.00
0040 020016Q55N TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 5 BAYS, 24" WIDE	2.000	U	19400.00000	38800.00	7000.00000	14000.00	19000.00000	38000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -12

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(5) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(6) N6512 NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0041 020016T27F FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS, GUIDE RAIL MOUNTE	9.000 U	20.00000	180.00	25.00000	225.00	13.00000	117.00
0042 020017A02E MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 2 AWG	3845.000 LF	6.30000	24223.50	4.30000	16533.50	7.00000	26915.00
0043 020017A04J JUNCTION BOX FOUNDATIONS	2.000 U	3500.00000	7000.00	2500.00000	5000.00	2500.00000	5000.00
0044 020017A29J 18" X 36" JUNCTION BOXES	3.000 U	2200.00000	6600.00	1700.00000	5100.00	1700.00000	5100.00
0045 020017A41C 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUG	100.000 LF	38.00000	3800.00	42.00000	4200.00	25.00000	2500.00
0046 020017A21D GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	1280.000 LF	2.00000	2560.00	2.50000	3200.00	3.00000	3840.00
0047 020017A10E	150.000 LF	8.00000	1200.00	2.45000	367.50	4.00000	600.00

0049	020017C42K	1.000	LS	22000.00000	22000.00	16500.00000	16500.00	20000.00000	20000.00
SIGN LIGHTING ASSEMBLY, STRUCTURE NO. 2									
0050	020017C43K	1.000	LS	22000.00000	22000.00	16500.00000	16500.00	20000.00000	20000.00
SIGN LIGHTING ASSEMBLY, STRUCTURE NO. 3									
0051	020017C44K	1.000	LS	22000.00000	22000.00	16500.00000	16500.00	20000.00000	20000.00
SIGN LIGHTING ASSEMBLY, STRUCTURE NO. 4									
0052	020017A66C	50.000	LF	100.00000	5000.00	70.00000	3500.00	90.00000	4500.00
3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUR									
0053	020017A76C	1010.000	LF	25.00000	25250.00	20.00000	20200.00	18.00000	18180.00
3" RIGID NONMETALLIC CONDUIT									
0058	020016S11P	632.000	SF	24.00000	15168.00	25.00000	15800.00	19.00000	12008.00
GUIDE SIGN PANELS, TYPE GO									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	667,830.50	\$	854,853.00	\$	1,327,255.00

SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

0004	020011E21E	1.000	U	21000.00000	21000.00	40000.00000	40000.00	45000.00000	45000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET-UP									
0005	020011E21F	21.000	MO	700.00000	14700.00	2500.00000	52500.00	1700.00000	35700.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE									
0006	020011E31G	1.000	LS	5250.00000	5250.00	5250.00000	5250.00	5250.00000	5250.00
TELEPHONE SERVICE									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	40,950.00	\$	97,750.00	\$	85,950.00

SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -13

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(5) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(6) N6512 NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0008 020011G13I OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000 LS	7500.00000	7500.00	3000.00000	3000.00	19000.00000	19000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	7,500.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	19,000.00
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL							
0014 020012L05A SILT FENCE	1286.000 LF	2.00000	2572.00	8.00000	10288.00	20.00000	25720.00
0059 020012L23J CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY	1.000 LS	800.00000	800.00	20000.00000	20000.00	4500.00000	4500.00
0060 020012L25J OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT	2.000 U	500.00000	1000.00	500.00000	1000.00	1600.00000	3200.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	4,372.00	\$	31,288.00	\$	33,420.00

SECTION 0005 GENERAL LANDSCAPE

0048 020018K31C STRAW MULCHING	381.000 SY	3.00000	1143.00	1.00000	381.00	1.00000	381.00
-----------------------------------	------------	---------	---------	---------	--------	---------	--------

0054 020018F04C TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	381.000 SY	8.00000	3048.00	2.00000	762.00	6.50000	2476.50
0055 020018N05B NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT	690.000 SY	31.00000	21390.00	40.00000	27600.00	37.00000	25530.00
0056 020018F08F BORROW TOPSOIL	52.000 CY	50.00000	2600.00	5.00000	260.00	45.00000	2340.00
0057 020018H23C FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	381.000 SY	4.00000	1524.00	1.00000	381.00	1.00000	381.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	29,705.00	\$	29,384.00	\$	31,108.50

SECTION 0006 BRIDGE (1)							
0061 020012A41C CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 1329-215	1.000 LS	9200.00000	9200.00	12000.00000	12000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
0062 020012F12E FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 1329-21	160.000 CY	92.00000	14720.00	200.00000	32000.00	200.00000	32000.00
0063 020015A21A CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 1329-215	43.000 CY	400.00000	17200.00	200.00000	8600.00	775.00000	33325.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -14

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(5) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(6) N6512 NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0064 020015A21E REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 1329-215	2106.000 LB	1.90000	4001.40	1.50000	3159.00	3.25000	6844.50
0065 020015A31E REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 1329-215	1503.000 LB	2.30000	3456.90	2.00000	3006.00	3.50000	5260.50
0066 020015I01F OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 1 STRUCTURE 1329-215	1.000 U	122000.00000	122000.00	170000.00000	170000.00	185000.00000	185000.00
0067 020015M21C TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 1329-215	1566.000 SF	8.00000	12528.00	2.00000	3132.00	15.00000	23490.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	183,106.30	\$	231,897.00	\$	297,920.00

SECTION 0007 BRIDGE (2)							
0068 020012A41C CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 1332-206	1.000 LS	8500.00000	8500.00	12000.00000	12000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
0069 020012F12E FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 1332-20	144.000 CY	87.00000	12528.00	200.00000	28800.00	200.00000	28800.00
0070 020015A21A CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 1332-206	41.000 CY	400.00000	16400.00	200.00000	8200.00	775.00000	31775.00
0071 020015A21E REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 1332-206	2106.000 LB	1.90000	4001.40	1.50000	3159.00	3.25000	6844.50

0072 020015A31E	1204.000	LB	2.25000	2709.00	2.00000	2408.00	3.50000	4214.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 1332-206								
0073 020015I02F	1.000	U	114500.00000	114500.00	170000.00000	170000.00	185000.00000	185000.00
OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 2 STRUCTURE 1332-206								
0074 020015M21C	1344.000	SF	8.00000	10752.00	2.00000	2688.00	15.00000	20160.00
TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 1332-206								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	169,390.40	\$	227,255.00	\$	288,793.50

SECTION 0008 BRIDGE (3)

0075 020012A41C	1.000	LS	9600.00000	9600.00	12000.00000	12000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 1414-237								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -15

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(5) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(6) N6512 NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION		
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0076 020012F12E	172.000	CY	110.00000	18920.00	200.00000	34400.00	200.00000	34400.00
FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 1414-23								
0077 020015A21A	41.000	CY	400.00000	16400.00	200.00000	8200.00	775.00000	31775.00
CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 1414-237								
0078 020015A21E	1635.000	LB	1.90000	3106.50	1.50000	2452.50	3.25000	5313.75
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 1414-237								
0079 020015A31E	1491.000	LB	2.25000	3354.75	2.00000	2982.00	3.50000	5218.50
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 1414-237								
0080 020015I03F	1.000	U	116000.00000	116000.00	170000.00000	170000.00	185000.00000	185000.00
OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 3 STRUCTURE 1414-237								
0081 020015M21C	640.000	SF	8.00000	5120.00	2.00000	1280.00	15.00000	9600.00
TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 1414-237								
0082 020015M31C	640.000	SF	8.00000	5120.00	50.00000	32000.00	35.00000	22400.00
SHEETING LEFT IN PLACE STRUCTURE 1414-237								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	177,621.25	\$	263,314.50	\$	305,707.25

SECTION 0009 BRIDGE (4)

0083 020012A41C	1.000	LS	7800.00000	7800.00	12000.00000	12000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 1416-203								
0084 020012F12E	144.000	CY	101.00000	14544.00	200.00000	28800.00	200.00000	28800.00
FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 1416-20								
0085 020015A21A	41.000	CY	400.00000	16400.00	200.00000	8200.00	775.00000	31775.00
CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 1416-203								

0086 020015A21E	2106.000	LB	1.90000	4001.40	1.50000	3159.00	3.25000	6844.50
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 1416-203								
0087 020015A31E	1204.000	LB	2.25000	2709.00	2.00000	2408.00	3.50000	4214.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 1416-203								
0088 020015I04F	1.000	U	111000.00000	111000.00	170000.00000	170000.00	185000.00000	185000.00
OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 4 STRUCTURE 1416-203								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
PAGE : 125 -16

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(5) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(6) N6512 NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0089 020015M21C TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 1416-203	1344.000 SF	10.00000	13440.00	2.00000	2688.00	15.00000	20160.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	169,894.40	\$	227,255.00	\$	288,793.50
SECTION 0010 BRIDGE (5)							
0090 020012A41C CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 0729-210	1.000 LS	6000.00000	6000.00	7000.00000	7000.00	7000.00000	7000.00
0091 020012F12E FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 0729-21	76.000 CY	95.00000	7220.00	200.00000	15200.00	200.00000	15200.00
0092 020015A21A CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 0729-210	20.000 CY	400.00000	8000.00	200.00000	4000.00	775.00000	15500.00
0093 020015A21E REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 0729-210	1876.000 LB	1.90000	3564.40	1.50000	2814.00	3.25000	6097.00
0094 020015A31E REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 0729-210	1330.000 LB	2.25000	2992.50	2.00000	2660.00	3.50000	4655.00
0095 020015I01C CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 1 STRUCTURE 0729-210	1.000 U	82000.00000	82000.00	95000.00000	95000.00	100000.00000	100000.00
0096 020015M21C TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 0729-210	685.000 SF	10.00000	6850.00	2.00000	1370.00	15.00000	10275.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	116,626.90	\$	128,044.00	\$	158,727.00
SECTION 0011 BRIDGE (6)							
0097 020012A41C CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 0725-229	1.000 LS	0.01000	0.01	7000.00000	7000.00	7000.00000	7000.00
0098 020012F12E FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 0725-22	76.000 CY	90.00000	6840.00	200.00000	15200.00	200.00000	15200.00
0099 020015A21A CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 0725-229	20.000 CY	400.00000	8000.00	200.00000	4000.00	775.00000	15500.00

0100 020015A21E 1876.000 LB 1.90000 3564.40 1.50000 2814.00 3.25000 6097.000
 REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES
 STRUCTURE 0725-229

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 06/03/08
 PAGE : 125 -17

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 125
 LETTING DATE : 06/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08125
 DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(5) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(6) N6512 NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0101 020015A31E REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 0725-229	1330.000	LB	2.25000	2992.50	2.00000	2660.00	3.50000	4655.000
0102 020015I02C CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 2 STRUCTURE 0725-229	1.000	U	84500.00000	84500.00	95000.00000	95000.00	100000.00000	100000.000
0103 020015M21C TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 0725-229	685.000	SF	10.00000	6850.00	2.00000	1370.00	15.00000	10275.000
SECTION TOTALS			\$	112,746.91	\$	128,044.00	\$	158,727.000
SECTION 0012 BRIDGE (7)								
0104 020012A41C CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 0725-228	1.000	LS	0.01000	0.01	7000.00000	7000.00	7000.00000	7000.000
0105 020012F12E FOUNDATION EXCAVATION STRUCTURE 0725-22	76.000	CY	90.00000	6840.00	200.00000	15200.00	200.00000	15200.000
0106 020015A21A CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS STRUCTURE 0725-228	20.000	CY	400.00000	8000.00	200.00000	4000.00	775.00000	15500.000
0107 020015A21E REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES STRUCTURE 0725-228	1876.000	LB	1.90000	3564.40	1.50000	2814.00	3.25000	6097.000
0108 020015A31E REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED STRUCTURE 0725-228	1330.000	LB	2.25000	2992.50	2.00000	2660.00	3.50000	4655.000
0109 020015I03C CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 3 STRUCTURE 0725-228	1.000	U	90000.00000	90000.00	95000.00000	95000.00	100000.00000	100000.000
0110 020015M21C TEMPORARY SHEETING STRUCTURE 0725-228	685.000	SF	10.00000	6850.00	2.00000	1370.00	15.00000	10275.000
SECTION TOTALS			\$	118,246.91	\$	128,044.00	\$	158,727.000
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,797,990.57	\$	2,350,128.50	\$	3,154,128.75

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,